



## **BYLAWS**

Haddonfield

0110/ Page 1 of 1

## **Board of Education**

Identification

## 0110 IDENTIFICATION

Name

The official name of the Board of Education shall be "The Board of Education of Haddonfield in the County of Camden."

Purpose

The Board of Education exists for the purpose of providing a thorough and efficient system of free public education in grades Pre-Kindergarten through twelve in the Haddonfield School District.

Composition

The Haddonfield School District is comprised of all the area within the municipal boundaries of Haddonfield

Classification

The school district shall be classified as a Type II district.

Address

The address of the Board of Education shall be: 95 Grove Street, Haddonfield, NJ 08033

N.J.S.A. 18A:8-1; 18A:9-2; 18A:9-3; 18A:10-2 N.J.S.A. 18A:13-2; 18A:13-3;

Adopted: 10/18/2007

BOE Revised Date:2/29/2024BOE Approval Date:10/29/2018